
nnjpg

ffiv"Llams
Offc! of $e Vh. Ptaklett for
Adrioidt tl[rod Fin oct
via&vt rcity,t4n 6r3t"\

PtrEiL 161 51 563 7i

Al&dMt@tlaa,,
000F1615

sUN rrs o.ltllv ol oftE am r T Eq Pm b| vg}'t''l cltgt' vltasreudnEiy vE 85ynqcrY Lqb

NOTICEOFAWARD

09 Septemb.r 2016

S, RHOOORA R. CUAJAO
Pro!aL(oa
JOeez co lpurEn s LEs & SERVICES

Sdaar Cor. J. Romualde St.. 8lgy. l'f,
Tadoban CitY, Leyte

Oerr ,L- Cu.l.o:

H".iIi Wffi"I?.lxifrl Iiffi ffi"iffi $T*-"nffiffi

lEm
llo,

Daacrhdor

6

10
t,- -
111 OIGITAL CA}I€RA

The toBt cont.cl prh. b TI{REE HI,IDRED EtGHt THOi'SA!E FOIJR I{,XORED

;'iirilil;iiEi ii6 rerib Peroc tPrtp 3our3'?61 d v' tt iound ii vo'rr t'chnirt

and inai.ial Proposals.

nlinroEe ro*.:l-. i r j unit I tu 
'ses'ze I tr'9er 76

FAx MACHIi{E. Phin P!P€.

tqr/n!it€oqle.cddrril/u/OSnbodl5fl E7aa36cefi c4?pr.jei..=1

Pafel d2



o@jps

You sra lglbv t!q|l!d b ft.'nlry aaG il o dllrd lul u! sd f'o!'It' ui'$ t'n O0)

#EA-#r.lL-E t d &hl it tt t.t apteata h $' Bddtu D*n!'nb'

Fdr! b arilr i o tp rCd cootrc o. Frofit th' FlE trfl6 tnlny- $'I coidtuE

;fr;;e.;?;;o.adm am erit rt rorraam o'rha H tarrv'

Va.y tuly lo.lt8,

Lt+in*-
EDC{}DO E. TUT.

* Piafon

HS6*lril€ooglex{r rEiuuruffi nboC15aE7aa35cdc{pnd6do=I

Ir*: q'1'1,u

htld2

1t1



"ffiu,$,,*x$s 0llice of the Vice President for
Admi stration and Finance
vis, Bayb.y ci9, L6tre 6521-.\

PhmolFd: 163 53 563 7108
Emn: ovp.{@w.e{hph
W€h6i1e: w.vued[lh

Elda atd *ttudg Q.orlntLl'oa

GOODS1S15
Supply and Delivsry of Ofroe and l.T. EquF,rEnt for Vsu]sabd Campus

Virayas State UniveBity, Visca, Baybay City, Lsyts

NOTICE OF AWARD

09 September 20'16

R. RAYi'UND S. RABASOL
Authorized Representative
EMCOR, INC.
Ground Floor, Brodelh Bldg, Apo St,
Ormoc City, Leyte

Dear ilr. Rabasol:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated August 22, 2016 to supply and deliver Ofnce
and l.T. Equipment for VSUJsabel is hereby accepled. Please see below the details of the
award:

The total contrac't price is O E HUNDRED EIGHTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
NII{ETY FME PESOS (Php 189,795.00} only, as tound in your technical and financial
poposals.

Item
No,
(based on Descrlption otv Unit Ljnit Price Total Pice

12 TIME RECORDER uni[ 16,400.00 16,400.00

19 AIRCONDITIONER, split-type 2 units 31,500.00 63,000.00

2'l AIRCONDITIONER, split-type 2 units 35,900.00 71,800.00

REFRIGEMTOR. 2{oor unit 18.995.00 18,995.00

24 GAS MNGE, with oven unit 19,600.00 19,600.00

TOTAL: r89,795.t 0

Psge 1 of 2



You er€ hereby Equired to formally enter into contract wiih us and provide within ten (,lO)
wo*ing days the perlormance security in lhe form stipulated in the Bidding Documents.

Failure to enter into thg said contrac't or provide the performance security shall corctituie
suffcient ground for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of the bid security.

Very truly yours,

EDGARDO E. TULIN
{ prc"iY"nt

CONFORME:

G-*
ru.nru cdtE'l}r,lz p' ::n zar.
Printed Name and Signature of Bidder
Dste: 61271't"--------7---t--

Pase2d2



ffiu'|,sYAS
Ofiice ofthe Vice President for
AdministratioD atrd Fiunce
vis, Baybay city. Le,t6 6521-A

Phu6lFat +63 53 563 7l0a
Emn: or?a@suedDrh
Website: w !s! edn p!

Slde aad Aurar.ds Aon*ltteo

GOODS-1d15
Supply and Deliv€ry of Otrrce and l.T. EquiprEnt br Vsu-isabal Carpu8

Visay* Slale UniverBity, Visoa, Baybay City, Leyle

NOTICE OF AWARD

09 September 2016

R. NELLO P. ROA, tV
Prop.ietor
BAYBAY PRINTSHOP
R. Magsaysay Avenue
Baybay City, Leyte

Dear [tlr, Roa:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated August 22, 2016 to supply and deliver Office
and l.T. Equipment for Vsu{sabel is hereby accepted. Please see below the details of lhe
award:

Item
o.

(based on Description atv l,Jnit t nft Prlce Total Price

2 DESKTOP COMPUTER, lntel Core i5
sth Generation

6 s6ts 27,246.N 163,716.00

5 VIDEO CAMERA unit 33,855.m 33,855.m

7 AIRCONDITIONER 14 unils 25,990.00 363,860.00

LED TV, 43' 3 units 27,400.00 82,200.00

20 LAPTOP 2 units 26,050.00 52,100.00

LED TV, 43' 2 unils 27,4@.@ 54.800.00

33 AIRCONDITIONER 3 unils 25,990.@ 77,970.00

TOTAL: 828,501.00

The lotal contEcl price
HUNDRED ONE PESOS
proposals.

is EIGHT HUNDRED N,YENTY
(Php 828,501.00) only, as found in

EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE
your tEchnical and financial

Page 1 of 2



You are hereby required to formally enter into contrac* wilh us and provide within ten ('10)
working days the performance security in lhe form slipulated in the Bidding Documenls.

Failure to enter into the said contrad or provide the performance security shall constitule
sufficienl ground for cancellation ofthe award and forfeiture ol lhe bid security.

Very truly yours,

RD

Prinled Na e and Sionature of Bidder

Page 2 of 2



ffi VISAYAS
' srnrE uNtvtnsttv -

Omce ofth€ Vice President for I

Admi ltration and Finaoce
Vi@, B6yb.y Cig, Letre 6521-A

nroo/F.* t63 53 563 7108
Endr o!?sf@sue ph
W€hsiter w Breduph

Elds aid Ayl,ar.de Oorrllrtttac

GOO}91S15
Supply and Delivery of Office and Ll Equipmsnt br VsI-llsabel Caryus

Visryas Slate UniveBlty, ViscA Baybay CiV, Leyte

NOTICE OF AWARD

09 September 20'16

IIS. JENNIFER L. QUILANG
Managing Owner
ORMOCNET
G/F Omoc Villa Hotel Bldg.
Brgy. San Pedro St.
Ormoo Ciiy, Leyte

Dear iia. Quilang:

We are happy to nolify you that your bid dated August 22, 2015 to supply and deliver Office
and l.f. Equipmsnt ior Vsu"babel is hereby accepted. Please see below lhe delails of the
award:

The total contract price is EIGHT HUNDRED SXTY EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNOREO
FORTY PESOS (Php 868,8/0.00) only, as found in yourtechnical and financial proposals.

Page I of2

Item
No.
(based on Description otv Unit Unit Price Total Price

1 LAPTOP (15.6. DTSPLAY) 2 units 34,485.00 68,970.00

4 LCD PRO'CTOR unit 19,800.00 19,800.00

15 unit 19,800.00 ,9,800.@

'17 LCD PROJECTOR unii 19,800.00 19.800.00

LAPTOP 2 units 43,760.@ 87,520.00

2A DESKTOP COMPUTER sets 't7,075.@ ,t43,950.00

COMPUTER SERVER (TOWER
SERVER) 2 sets 104,500.00 209,000.00

TOTAL: 868,841r.00



You are hereby required to formally enter into contract with us and provide within ten (10)
wo*ing days the performance secudty in the form slipulated in the Bidding Documents.

Failure lo enter into the said cont.act or provide the performance s€curity shall constitute
sufficient ground for cancellation of lhe awad and forfeiture of the bid secudty.

Very truly yours,

CONFORME:

,l*m,e(, m frrpi .
Printed Name qnd $gnature of Bidder
Da/.c: q/ 2? / tt,

OO E. TULIN

PW2d2



r!gg6- noucad6 Erd 1m62016jps

ffiu$*ms
Olic ofilc Vh. lrtr G for
AdrLiintbr.rd trir.lcc
Y{,8.rb, Cry, LrG 552t-A

lhrdu: {63 Jr $! 7l0t

dedWWt

GOOO$1ei5
eI?N rn h*..f d ofr. rn tJ. Eq{brrnb Vgrta.t C.r$r

wq. gautuai, t/ba gtttcry, [tb

NOTIGEOFAWARD

09 S€Fioflib.I 2016

IR EDDIE 3. i'Y
llanagcr
ELECIR@OUPL'TH DATA SYSIEMS (EDS}
2nd Fbor EOS EdO., 88 p. Zemls 51.
Tacbbrn City, Layt

D.ar Ir. Uy:

Wb-4! h$py to ndy }!ll ${ yollI bit (bd Ar|lllt 22, 2013 b e.pply €nd d€tiv€r Olltc..rd l.T. EqulErnt for VSt a.!.t b hecby rcc4ald. pt .a !a ii6ry $. d.a* o{ tr6
anud:

The, ht l cont ct prics i. IUe fiU OnED ittE lHqAlXO otaE HUtaOiED FOffTy
PESOS (Pltp 2OJtO,00l only, r! i nd in }!ur fohntsd rnO fnsrAl goporai.

tbor
Io.
(D.rd on D€crfdon otv Unl U Prlc. Totll Fttca

t6 LAPTOP 1 r,li 22,S0.O 24s0.6
t8 r-ED TV d HOiIE THEATER

SYSTElr 1 3€t 81,,t90.m 8l,,a90.@

D LEO ry 3ir 1 mit 15,200.m 15,200.m

25 PORTABTTSoUNoEffi
(St e d rftirwhodc) 1 urlt r6,680.@ 18,880.m

30 LED TV, 32' 1 ralit 15,2m.m 15.AD.O

32 LED TV. 5A 1 srit {0,cn.o z10,gm.O

{ FORTAATE SOUND SYSIET'
(Ets erf mlrEdEr) 1 15,€Anm t8,GS.O

TIOTALi 2o.,taG@

Hh6r/rEjl{ooglecdnhlru'i0,rf nbodlsTry2ce&hoEsdciech= 1



ndice oaauBd2 llMraiB
tqr. a,. ,r.,.otr rqrE .oVn'.ry crr rm *,** *rn * at$,- wrnn ran (ru,
FrtiE 6y.0r. prftrn.lc. E ty h Olc fom *x.bd lr Oc B*trt! DooJm{te 

'

F*ll! t.nhr ru th. aa5 collbrct s pGd& U[ p..fomrE srry lhC ootdlb
rrficftnt g:ouod6.c.rc*eocor*iurltot*nJuro !E ;;fo:-
V..y trd, yor'!,

l^!.t*o.-
EbolfrDo E n LN5ry

taqE/iEjlrgoogl6.. rrrral/llilvf, nhoC157w.ffih..iedd=1 111


